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Women / XP / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliahna Beery334
V-Force

9.400 9.550 9.1509.700 37.800
1T 2 1 7 1 

1 

Dana Gawlitzek347
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.525 9.3259.625 37.650
4 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Hollis Wellington314
Twisters

9.125 9.500 9.3509.100 37.075
6T 5 5 3 3 

3 

Emily Jarvinen351
CSC Great Oaks

9.075 9.300 9.2259.250 36.850
8 7 4 5T 4 

4 

Madeline Sansoni306
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.125 9.475 8.6509.350 36.600
6T 6 3 12 5 

5 

Faustina Ha393
Diablo

9.050 9.525 9.3758.600 36.550
9 3T 7 2 6 

6 

Ahileen Hernandez387
Airborne

9.200 9.600 9.4757.700 35.975
3 1 14 1 7 

7 

Sara Mukai365
West Valley

9.400 8.825 9.2258.450 35.900
1T 10 9 5T 8 

8 

Isla Griston340
West Coast

9.150 9.100 9.1008.150 35.500
5 9 12 8 9 

9 

Genevieve Medina370
CSC Cambrianna

8.675 8.725 8.7008.900 35.000
13 11 6 10T 10 

10 

Rearden Sweidy Stata316
Twisters

8.575 9.150 8.6258.325 34.675
14 8 10 13T 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Lee317
Twisters

8.875 8.450 8.8758.100 34.300
11 12 13 9 12 

12 

Hailey Wolsfeld327
USA Sports Gilroy

8.925 7.750 8.7008.300 33.675
10 13 11 10T 13 

13 

Mathilde Cyr358
CSC Race

8.825 6.250 8.6258.475 32.175
12 15 8 13T 14 

14 

Casey McIntyre352
CSC Great Oaks

0.000 7.250 0.0007.350 14.600
15 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XP / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Rodricks366
West Valley

9.375 9.500 8.7509.650 37.275
2 2 1 10 1 

1 

Nomi Rosen129
Gold Star

9.325 9.450 8.8259.625 37.225
3 3 2 8 2T

2T

Sydney Wightman398
Diablo

9.175 9.600 9.3009.150 37.225
6 1 6T 3 2T

2T

Alexis Gillett378
Gold Star

9.300 9.275 9.1759.275 37.025
4 7 5 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth Pickford326
USA Sports Gilroy

9.400 9.250 9.3259.000 36.975
1 8 9 2 5 

5 

Chelsea DiLaura324
USA Sports Gilroy

9.050 8.875 9.4259.400 36.750
8T 10 3T 1 6 

6 

Katie Rizkalla379
Gold Star

9.050 9.375 9.2758.650 36.350
8T 4 10 4T 7 

7 

Grace Bost376
Peninsula

9.200 9.300 8.7758.625 35.900
5 6 11 9 8 

8 

Coral Maixner310
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.000 9.2759.400 35.800
7 14 3T 4T 9 

9 

Tara Miller371
CSC Cambrianna

8.950 9.325 8.6258.000 34.900
10 5 15 12 10 

10 

Rachel Ross374
CSC Cambrianna

8.525 8.325 8.8509.150 34.850
15 11 6T 7 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Yau367
West Valley

8.800 9.225 8.3258.125 34.475
11T 9 14 15 12 

12 

Brooke Locke308
Rising Star

8.800 8.200 8.3509.075 34.425
11T 12 8 14 13 

13 

Emma Davis307
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.650 8.050 8.5758.350 33.625
13 13 13 13 14 

14 

Katelyn Nelson311
TEC

8.575 7.500 8.7008.400 33.175
14 15 12 11 15 

15 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 NorCal Xcel South XS-XD State
Meet Results
Mar 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/26/2017 11:01 AM

Women / XP / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloane Pace330
USA Sports Gilroy

9.050 9.200 9.0759.650 36.975
2 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Morgan Bourke305
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.025 8.925 8.8759.500 36.325
3 4 3 10 2 

2 

Maryann Dudley313
TEC

8.950 9.525 9.0508.725 36.250
6 1 8T 6 3 

3 

Leilani Dixon349
San Mateo

8.750 8.650 9.1509.425 35.975
10 7 4 3 4 

4 

Leah Robbie315
Twisters

9.175 9.100 8.9758.550 35.800
1 3 10 7 5 

5 

Christina Loftis338
West Coast

8.700 8.750 9.0758.900 35.425
11T 5 5 4T 6 

6 

Rebecca Linderman304
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.850 8.500 8.9258.875 35.150
7 8 6 8 7 

7 

Hazal Gurcan363
West Valley

8.575 7.250 9.2009.625 34.650
13 14 2 1 8 

8 

Shelby Wong383
Gold Star

9.000 8.125 8.9008.450 34.475
4T 10 11 9 9 

9 

Emily Nakken373
CSC Cambrianna

9.000 8.075 8.5258.775 34.375
4T 11 7 11 10 

10 

Amanda Furrer336
West Coast

8.775 7.500 9.1758.725 34.175
8T 13 8T 2 11 

11 

Maansa Kavuri345
Bay Aerials

8.700 8.675 7.6758.000 33.050
11T 6 14 13 12 

12 

Julia Rich359
CSC Race

8.775 8.050 8.0508.075 32.950
8T 12 13 12 13 

13 

Maytal Friedman381
Gold Star

8.200 8.375 0.0008.375 24.950
14 9 12 14 14 

14 
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